Position Other Positions Held

Supervising Capital Fac Prj Mg
Lead Electrician

Lead Stationary Engineer

Lead Steamfitter

Stationary Engineer

Lead Electrician

Facilities Maintenance Manager
Sr Capital Fac Project Mngr
Supervising Real Property Agnt
Painter

Stationary Engineer

Electrician

Stationary Engineer

Asst Facilities Mnt. Manager
Electrician

Carpenter

Electrician

Stationary Engineer
Steamfitter

Lead Electronic Systems Spec
Lead Electronic Systems Spec
Stationary Engineer

Assoc Capital Fac Proj Manager
Stationary Engineer

Lead Carpenter

Electrician

Carpenter

General Svcs Facilities Supvr
Electronic Systems Specialist

Painter

County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Department

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Total Wages

$143,992
$125,157
$121,691
$121,209
$118,896
$113,859
$113,218
$112,566
$107,999
$107,889
$107,791
$107,716
$106,777
$105,725
$105,579
$105,100
$103,688
$102,859
$98,048
$97,881
$97,295
$95,035
$93,507
$92,258
$91,969
$91,714
$91,015
$90,574
$89,544
$89,106

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,099
$36,651
$35,783
$55,201
$33,819
$31,933
$51,486
$49,992
$49,525
$31,002
$27,030
$30,039
$38,538
$49,075
$45,350
$22,495
$42,674
$26,828
$43,102
$48,690
$30,282
$44,416
$52,579
$26,168
$47,493
$38,907
$46,488
$51,719
$27,397
$25,742



Electrician
Stationary Engineer
Materiel Manager
Lead Carpenter

Steamfitter

Assoc Capital Fac Proj Manager

Stationary Engineer
Electronic Systems Specialist
Electrician

Lead Painter

Stationary Engineer

Carpenter

Custodial & Recycle Svcs Mngr

Stationary Engineer
Lead Gardener
Electrician
Steamfitter

Lead Stationary Engineer
Carpenter
Electrician
Carpenter
Carpenter

Lead Custodian
Carpenter
Stationary Engineer
Lead Custodian
Carpenter
Carpenter

Painter

Carpenter
Steamfitter

Electronic Systems Specialist

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

$88,897
$88,535
$88,365
$87,222
$85,906
$85,551
$85,356
$84,978
$84,758
$84,695
$84,445
$84,209
$84,093
$83,969
$83,164
$82,905
$82,806
$82,765
$81,870
$81,863
$81,374
$81,137
$79,360
$78,381
$78,109
$77,941
$77,663
$75,745
$75,330
$75,257
$75,198
$75,163

$40,625
$38,521
$44,828
$27,103
$48,423
$40,664
$19,723
$38,762
$37,488
$48,026
$44,000
$42,652
$28,988
$44,947
$23,846
$45,362
$30,440
$46,982
$23,040
$33,360
$24,957
$41,345
$25,166
$41,345
$31,811
$34,982
$44,412
$32,152
$29,364
$46,378
$45,336
$32,657



Electronic Systems Specialist
Electronic Systems Specialist
Electronic Systems Specialist
Steamfitter

Sr Capital Fac Project Mngr
Lead Gardener

Electronic Systems Specialist
Carpenter

Painter

Custodian I

Lead Resource Center
Attendant

Custodian I

Assoc Real Property Agent
Lead Gardener

Lead Materials Technician
Custodian I

Lead Custodian

Recycle And Surplus Center
Sup

Lead Gardener

Carpenter

Custodian I

Custodian I

Grounds Maintenance Supv
Maintenance Worker |
Custodian I

Custodian I

Electronic Systems Specialist
Sr Real Property Tech Asst
Carpenter

Lead Gardener

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

$74,863
$74,307
$74,297
$73,309
$72,344
$72,162
$70,933
$70,623
$69,568
$68,598
$68,033

$67,705
$67,448
$67,380
$67,247
$67,008
$66,876
$66,847

$66,171
$65.774
$65,140
$64,971
$64,050
$63,558
$62,477
$61,910
$61,676
$61,481
$61,116
$60,842

$28,757
$44,796
$38,845
$36,939
$22,628
$36,619
$27,521
$36,079

$8,536
$21,113
$21,004

$33,377
$38,928
$29,746
$23,355
$27,746
$30,317
$48,111

$25,090

$2,255
$33,426
$15,289
$36,087
$18,918
$33,377
$26,788
$38,543
$29,295
$21,341
$23,306



Custodian Il
Gardener
Steamfitter
Gardener
Clerk-Specialist Level

Custodian Il

Grounds Maintce Spec-Irrigatn

Custodian I
Steamfitter

Gardener

Materials Technician
Gardener

Custodian I

Custodian I

Gardener

Gardener

Custodian I

Custodian I
Clerk-Specialist Level
Painter

Custodian Il

Custodian I

Sr Capital Fac Project Mngr
Gardener

Gardener

Recycle Center Attendant Il
Electrician

Custodian I

Materials Technician
Sr Real Property Agent
Stationary Engineer

Custodian Il

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

$60,658
$60,508
$58,156
$57,538
$56,675
$55,663
$54,334
$53,406
$52,921
$52,395
$51,715
$50,346
$50,263
$49,720
$47,922
$47,825
$47,687
$47,278
$46,640
$46,117
$45,929
$45,851
$45,518
$45,128
$45,122
$45,050
$44,726
$44,679
$44,025
$43,529
$43,248
$42,973

$32,312
$19,884
$18,057
$37,164
$26,176
$33,377
$1,940
$27,217
$15,179
$20,507
$22,333
$34,222
$21,199
$12,851
$19,742
$32,672
$16,860
$27,707
$39,078
$7,909
$33,445
$10,488
$0
$13,428
$34,847
$27,663
$19,669
$26,572
$0
$15,715
$19,120
$20,759



Custodian I

Custodian I

Custodian I

Recycle Center Attendant |
Custodian I

Custodian I

Custodian I

Custodian I

Recycle Center Attendant |
Custodian I

Custodian I

Custodian I

Electrician
Clerk-Experienced Level
Custodian I

Energy Manager
Custodian I

Custodian I

Recycle Center Attendant |
Recycle Center Attendant |
Groundskeeper

Custodian I

Electrician

Custodian I

Window Washer

Painter

Recycle Center Attendant |
Sr Real Property Agent
Gardener

Asst Real Property Agent

Electronic Systems Specialist

Assoc Capital Fac Proj Manager

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

$42,519
$42,345
$42,108
$42,108
$41,194
$41,081
$40,497
$40,407
$40,241
$40,183
$40,183
$40,130
$39,793
$39,695
$39,146
$38,981
$38,924
$38,582
$38,582
$38,517
$38,373
$38,113
$38,095
$37,289
$36,296
$35,406
$31,439
$30,936
$29,899
$29,332
$27,881
$26,526

$13,724
$25,667
$21,213
$28,164
$21,212
$13,379
$32,509
$27,717
$891
$20,759
$7,311
$30,623
$14,055
$19,643
$12,615
$3,834
$12,347
$19,357
$19,357
$30,837
$0
$31,330
$22,670
$27,701
$28,369
$4,871
$0
$27,225
$16,077
$16,940
$12,693
$0



Assoc Capital Fac Proj Manager
Gardener

Electrician

Painter

Recycle Center Attendant |
Work Program Aide
Gardener

Painter

Recycle Center Attendant |
Work Program Aide

Assoc Capital Fac Proj Manager
Stationary Engineer
Recycle Center Attendant |
Sr Capital Fac Project Mngr
Student Intern Level |l
Work Program Aide
Materials Technician
Custodian I

Work Program Aide

Work Program Aide

Work Program Aide
Student Intern Level |l
Work Program Aide

Work Program Aide
Carpenter

Work Program Aide

Work Program Aide
Stationary Engineer

Work Program Aide

Work Program Aide
Groundskeeper

Clerk-Experienced Level

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

$26,458
$26,179
$25,011
$23,854
$23,620
$21,802
$20,622
$20,196
$20,171
$19,645
$19,152
$18,832
$18,474
$18,084
$17,207
$16,861
$15,130
$13,861
$12,787
$12,527
$10,358
$9,208
$7,931
$7,678
$7,324
$6,743
$6,029
$5,883
$5,699
$5,324
$5,218
$5,178

$13,014
$0
$6,602
$3,178
$9,263
$0

$0
$7,362
$14,729
$0
$2,315
$3,658
$891
$0

$0

$0
$4,820
$5,754
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$3,814
$0

$0
$1,378
$0

$0

$0
$886



Stationary Engineer
Work Program Aide
Work Program Aide
Work Program Aide
Electrician

Steamfitter

Asst Capital Fac Proj Manager

Supervising Accountant

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

$4,974
$4,457
$3,611
$2,000
$1,808
$1,430
$1,233

$219

$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,568
$0
$0
$0



