Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervising Capital Fac Prj Mg		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$143,992	\$50,099
Lead Electrician		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$125,157	\$36,651
Lead Stationary Engineer		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$121,691	\$35,783
Lead Steamfitter		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$121,209	\$55,201
Stationary Engineer		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$118,896	\$33,819
Lead Electrician		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$113,859	\$31,933
Facilities Maintenance Manager		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$113,218	\$51,486
Sr Capital Fac Project Mngr		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$112,566	\$49,992
Supervising Real Property Agnt		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$107,999	\$49,525
Painter		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$107,889	\$31,002
Stationary Engineer		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$107,791	\$27,030
Electrician		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$107,716	\$30,039
Stationary Engineer		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$106,777	\$38,538
Asst Facilities Mnt. Manager		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$105,725	\$49,075
Electrician		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$105,579	\$45,350
Carpenter		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$105,100	\$22,495
Electrician		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$103,688	\$42,674
Stationary Engineer		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$102,859	\$26,828
Steamfitter		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$98,048	\$43,102
Lead Electronic Systems Spec		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$97,881	\$48,690
Lead Electronic Systems Spec		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$97,295	\$30,282
Stationary Engineer		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$95,035	\$44,416
Assoc Capital Fac Proj Manager		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$93,507	\$52,579
Stationary Engineer		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$92,258	\$26,168
Lead Carpenter		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$91,969	\$47,493
Electrician		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$91,714	\$38,907
Carpenter		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$91,015	\$46,488
General Svcs Facilities Supvr		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$90,574	\$51,719
Electronic Systems Specialist		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$89,544	\$27,397
Painter		Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$89,106	\$25,742

Electrician	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$88,897	\$40,625
Stationary Engineer	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$88,535	\$38,521
Materiel Manager	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$88,365	\$44,828
Lead Carpenter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$87,222	\$27,103
Steamfitter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$85,906	\$48,423
Assoc Capital Fac Proj Manager	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$85,551	\$40,664
Stationary Engineer	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$85,356	\$19,723
Electronic Systems Specialist	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$84,978	\$38,762
Electrician	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$84,758	\$37,488
Lead Painter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$84,695	\$48,026
Stationary Engineer	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$84,445	\$44,000
Carpenter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$84,209	\$42,652
Custodial & Recycle Svcs Mngr	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$84,093	\$28,988
Stationary Engineer	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$83,969	\$44,947
Lead Gardener	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$83,164	\$23,846
Electrician	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$82,905	\$45,362
Steamfitter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$82,806	\$30,440
Lead Stationary Engineer	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$82,765	\$46,982
Carpenter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$81,870	\$23,040
Electrician	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$81,863	\$33,360
Carpenter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$81,374	\$24,957
Carpenter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$81,137	\$41,345
Lead Custodian	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$79,360	\$25,166
Carpenter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$78,381	\$41,345
Stationary Engineer	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$78,109	\$31,811
Lead Custodian	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$77,941	\$34,982
Carpenter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$77,663	\$44,412
Carpenter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$75,745	\$32,152
Painter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$75,330	\$29,364
Carpenter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$75,257	\$46,378
Steamfitter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$75,198	\$45,336
Electronic Systems Specialist	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$75,163	\$32,657

Electronic Systems Specialist	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$74,863	\$28,757
Electronic Systems Specialist	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$74,307	\$44,796
Electronic Systems Specialist	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$74,297	\$38,845
Steamfitter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$73,309	\$36,939
Sr Capital Fac Project Mngr	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$72,344	\$22,628
Lead Gardener	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$72,162	\$36,619
Electronic Systems Specialist	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$70,933	\$27,521
Carpenter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$70,623	\$36,079
Painter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$69,568	\$8,536
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$68,598	\$21,113
Lead Resource Center Attendant	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$68,033	\$21,004
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$67,705	\$33,377
Assoc Real Property Agent	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$67,448	\$38,928
Lead Gardener	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$67,380	\$29,746
Lead Materials Technician	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$67,247	\$23,355
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$67,008	\$27,746
Lead Custodian	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$66,876	\$30,317
Recycle And Surplus Center Sup	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$66,847	\$48,111
Lead Gardener	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$66,171	\$25,090
Carpenter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$65,774	\$2,255
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$65,140	\$33,426
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$64,971	\$15,289
Grounds Maintenance Supv	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$64,050	\$36,087
Maintenance Worker I	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$63,558	\$18,918
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$62,477	\$33,377
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$61,910	\$26,788
Electronic Systems Specialist	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$61,676	\$38,543
Sr Real Property Tech Asst	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$61,481	\$29,295
Carpenter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$61,116	\$21,341
Lead Gardener	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$60,842	\$23,306

Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$60,658	\$32,312
Gardener	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$60,508	\$19,884
Steamfitter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$58,156	\$18,057
Gardener	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$57,538	\$37,164
Clerk-Specialist Level	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$56,675	\$26,176
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$55,663	\$33,377
Grounds Maintce Spec-Irrigatn	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$54,334	\$1,940
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$53,406	\$27,217
Steamfitter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$52,921	\$15,179
Gardener	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$52,395	\$20,507
Materials Technician	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$51,715	\$22,333
Gardener	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$50,346	\$34,222
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$50,263	\$21,199
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$49,720	\$12,851
Gardener	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$47,922	\$19,742
Gardener	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$47,825	\$32,672
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$47,687	\$16,860
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$47,278	\$27,707
Clerk-Specialist Level	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$46,640	\$39,078
Painter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$46,117	\$7,909
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$45,929	\$33,445
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$45,851	\$10,488
Sr Capital Fac Project Mngr	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$45,518	\$0
Gardener	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$45,128	\$13,428
Gardener	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$45,122	\$34,847
Recycle Center Attendant II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$45,050	\$27,663
Electrician	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$44,726	\$19,669
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$44,679	\$26,572
Materials Technician	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$44,025	\$0
Sr Real Property Agent	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$43,529	\$15,715
Stationary Engineer	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$43,248	\$19,120
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$42,973	\$20,759

Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$42,519	\$13,724
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$42,345	\$25,667
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$42,108	\$21,213
Recycle Center Attendant I	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$42,108	\$28,164
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$41,194	\$21,212
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$41,081	\$13,379
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$40,497	\$32,509
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$40,407	\$27,717
Recycle Center Attendant I	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$40,241	\$891
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$40,183	\$20,759
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$40,183	\$7,311
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$40,130	\$30,623
Electrician	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$39,793	\$14,055
Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$39,695	\$19,643
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$39,146	\$12,615
Energy Manager	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$38,981	\$3,834
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$38,924	\$12,347
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$38,582	\$19,357
Recycle Center Attendant I	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$38,582	\$19,357
Recycle Center Attendant I	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$38,517	\$30,837
Groundskeeper	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$38,373	\$0
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$38,113	\$31,330
Electrician	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$38,095	\$22,670
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$37,289	\$27,701
Window Washer	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$36,296	\$28,369
Painter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$35,406	\$4,871
Recycle Center Attendant I	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$31,439	\$0
Sr Real Property Agent	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$30,936	\$27,225
Gardener	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$29,899	\$16,077
Asst Real Property Agent	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$29,332	\$16,940
Electronic Systems Specialist	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$27,881	\$12,693
Assoc Capital Fac Proj Manager	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$26,526	\$0

Assoc Capital Fac Proj Manager	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$26,458	\$13,014
Gardener	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$26,179	\$0
Electrician	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$25,011	\$6,602
Painter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$23,854	\$3,178
Recycle Center Attendant I	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$23,620	\$9,263
Work Program Aide	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$21,802	\$0
Gardener	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$20,622	\$0
Painter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$20,196	\$7,362
Recycle Center Attendant I	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$20,171	\$14,729
Work Program Aide	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$19,645	\$0
Assoc Capital Fac Proj Manager	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$19,152	\$2,315
Stationary Engineer	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$18,832	\$3,658
Recycle Center Attendant I	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$18,474	\$891
Sr Capital Fac Project Mngr	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$18,084	\$0
Student Intern Level II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$17,207	\$0
Work Program Aide	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$16,861	\$0
Materials Technician	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$15,130	\$4,820
Custodian II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$13,861	\$5,754
Work Program Aide	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$12,787	\$0
Work Program Aide	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$12,527	\$0
Work Program Aide	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$10,358	\$0
Student Intern Level II	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$9,208	\$0
Work Program Aide	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$7,931	\$0
Work Program Aide	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$7,678	\$0
Carpenter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$7,324	\$3,814
Work Program Aide	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$6,743	\$0
Work Program Aide	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$6,029	\$0
Stationary Engineer	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$5,883	\$1,378
Work Program Aide	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$5,699	\$0
Work Program Aide	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$5,324	\$0
Groundskeeper	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$5,218	\$0
Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$5,178	\$886

Stationary Engineer	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$4,974	\$0
Work Program Aide	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$4,457	\$0
Work Program Aide	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$3,611	\$0
Work Program Aide	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$2,000	\$0
Electrician	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$1,808	\$1,568
Steamfitter	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$1,430	\$0
Asst Capital Fac Proj Manager	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$1,233	\$0
Supervising Accountant	Contra Costa County	Building Maintenance	\$219	\$0